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LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE CHAIR 

Deb Janke, AWSA 

Principal 

Lomira School District 

1030 4th Street 

Lomira, WI 53048 

920-269-4396 x109 

djanke@lomira.k12.wi.us 

 

 

 

AWSA MEMBERS (Ex-Officio): 

Jim Lynch, Executive Director 

AWSA 

4797 Hayes Road, Suite 103 

Madison, WI  53704 

608-241-0300 

jimlynch@awsa.org 

AWSA PRESIDENT: 

Stuart Russ 

Oconto Falls School District 

200 North Farm Road 

Oconto Falls, WI 54154 

920-848-4471 

stuart.russ@of-ps.org 

AWSA MEMBERS (Voting): 

Eitan Benzaquen, Principal 

Hillcrest School 

4616 24th St 

Kenosha, WI 53144 

262-945-7875 

ebenzaqu@kusd.edu 

 

Jerim DesJarlais, Principal 

Boyceville Elementary 

161 East Street 

Boyceville, WI  54725 

715-643-3647 

jerimd@boyceville.k12.wi.us 

Sara Eichten, Principal 

Somerset School District 
639 Sunrise Drive 

Somerset, WI  54025 

715-247-4848, Ext. 310 

seichten@somerset.k12.wi.us 

Tom Grosinske, Principal 

Washington Elementary 

506 East Main Street 

Whitewater, Wisconsin 53190 

262-472-8600 

tgrosinske@wwusd.org 

Jac Lyga, Principal 

LaCrosse School District 

State Road Elementary 

3900 Pammel Creek Road 

La Crosse WI 54601 

608-789-3400 

jlyga@lacrossesd.org 

 

AWSA Alternate Members  

Erik Schlick, Associate Principal 

Lincoln Middle School 

6729 18th Avenue 

Kenosha, WI  53143 

262-359-6296 

eschlick@kusd.edu 
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WASBO MEMBERS (Ex-Officio): 

Mike Barry, Executive Director 

WASBO 

4797 Hayes Road, Suite 202 

Madison, WI  53704 

608-249-8588 

608-249-3163 (fax) 

Mike.barry@wasbo.com 

WASBO PRESIDENT: 

Mike Koltes 

Director of Business Services 

CESA 5 

626 E Slifer Street 
Portage, WI  53901 

608-745-5416 

koltesm@cesa5.org 

WASBO MEMBERS (Voting): 

WASBO Chair 

John Stellmacher, Chief Financial Officer 

Kettle Moraine School District 

563 AJ Allen Circle 

Wales, WI  53153 

262-968-6300 x5303 

stellmacherj@kmsd.edu 

 

Brian Adesso 

Director of Business Services 

Menasha Joint School District 

100 Main Street, Ste 300 

Menasha, WI  54952 

920-967-1427 

adessob@mjsd.k12.wi.us 

Brad Boll, Director of Business Services 

Beloit Turner School District 

1237 Inman Parkway 

Beloit, WI  53511 

608-364-6372 

bollb@turnerschools.org 

Holly Burr 

Executive Director of Finance 

Appleton Area School District 

131 E. Washington Street, Ste. 1A 

Appleton, WI  54911 

920-832-6128 

burrholly@aasd.k12.wi.us 

Jonathan Mitchell 

Director of Finance & Operations 

Greendale School District 

6815 Southway 

Greendale, WI  53129 

414-423-2700 x2705 

Jonathan.mitchell@greendaleschools.org 

Andrew Chromy 

Assistant Superintendent of Business and 

Operations 

Franklin Public Schools 

8255 West Forest Hill Avenue 

Franklin, WI  53132 

414-525-7605 

andy.chromy@franklin.k12.wi.us 

 

Anne Chapman 

WASBO Research Director 

4797 Hayes Road, Suite 202 

Madison, WI  53704 

414-232-1780 

anne.chapman@wasbo.com 

 

 

WASBO Alternate Members  

Robert Soldner 

Assistant Superintendent of Financial Services 

Madison Metropolitan School District 

545 Dayton Street 

Madison, WI  53703 

608-442-2145 

rasoldner@madison.k12.wi.us 
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WASDA MEMBERS (Ex-Officio): 

Jon Bales, Executive Director 

WASDA 

4797 Hayes Road, Suite 201 

Madison, WI  53704 

608-242-1090 

jbales@wasda.org 

WASDA PRESIDENT: 

Patrick Rau, District Administrator 

Peshtigo School District 

341 North Emery Avenue 

Peshtigo, WI  54157 

715-582-3677 x1010 

raup@peshtigo.k12.wi.us 

WASDA MEMBERS (Voting): 

Lisa Elliott                     CESA #1 

Greenfield School District 

4850 South 60th Street 

Greenfield, WI  53220 

414-855-2033 

lelliott@greenfield.k12.wi.us 

 

William Chambers CESA #3 

Black Hawk Public Schools 

202 East Center Street 

South Wayne, WI 53587 

608-439-5400 

chawil@blackhawk.k12.wi.us 

Jamie Delikowski              CESA #5   

Tri-County Area School District 
409 S. West Street 

Plainfield, WI 54966 

715-355-6366 

jamiedelikowski@tcpenguin.net 

Allison Space                CESA #7 

Pulaski Community School District 

143 W. Green Bay Street 

Pulaski, WI  54162 

920-822-6000 

akspace@pulaskischools.org 

Wendell Quesinberry          CESA #9 

School District of Tomahawk 

1048 East King Road 

Tomahawk, WI  54487 

715-453-5555 

quesinberryw@myhatchets.org 

Diane Tremblay  CESA #11 

Barron Area School District 

100 West River Avenue 

Barron, WI  54812 

715-537-5612 x402 

tremblayd@barron.k12.wi.us 

 

WASDA Alternate Members: 

 

  

Michelle Garven               CESA #1 

School District of Cudahy 

5530 S. Barland Avenue 

Cudahy, WI 53110 

414-294-7406 

garvenm@cudahysd.org 

Michael Shimshak               CESA #3 

Iowa-Grant School District 

498 County Road IG 

Livingston, WI 53554 

608-943-6311  x3018 

mshimshak@igs.k12.wi.us 

Thomas Burkhalter            CESA #5 

School District of Reedsburg 

501 K Street 

Reedsburg, WI  53959 

608-524-2016 

tburkhalter@rsd.k12.wi.us 

Scott Fritz   CESA #7 

Kewaunee School District 

915 Third Street 

Kewaunee, Wisconsin 54216 

920-388-3230 

sfritz@kewaunee.k12.wi.us 

Cale Bushman                   CESA #9 

Wausau School District 

415 Seymour Street 

Wausau, WI  54403 

715-261-0505 

cbushman@wausauschools.org 

Joe Zydowski                 CESA #11 

School District of the Menomonie Area 

215 Pine Avenue E 

Menomonie, WI  54751 

715-232-1642 

Joe_zydowski@msd.k12.wi.us 
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WCASS MEMBERS (Ex-Officio): 

James Heiden, Executive Director 

WCASS 

4075 Vilas Road 

Cottage Grove, WI 53527 

jim.heiden@wcass.org 

 

 

WCASS PRESIDENT:  

Erikke Nystrom-Grothaus 

Director of Special Education 

CESA 5 

626 E Slifer St 

Portage, WI  53901 

608-745-5440 

nystrom-grothause@cesa5.org 

WCASS MEMBERS (Voting): 

Lisa Misco  

CESA #8 

Executive Director of Student Services 

223 West Park Street 

Gillett, WI 54124-0320 

920-855-2114 ext 233 

lmisco@cesa8.org 

 

 

Sally Kellman 

Assistant Superintendent of Teaching & Learning 

327 North Fond du Lac Avenue 

Campellsport, WI  53010 

920-533-1281 

skellman@csd.k12.wi.us 

 

Tiffany Loken 

Director of Special Education 

Waunakee School District 

905 Bethel Circle 

Waunakee, WI  53597 

608-849-2000 x8015 

tiffanyloken@waunakee.k12.wi.us 

 

Dena Hagen 

Director of Student Services 

School District of Superior 

3025 Tower Avenue 

Superior, WI  54880 

715-394-8713 

dena.hagen@superior.k12.wi.us 

 

Caroline Mihalski 

Director of Student Services 

Syble Hopp School 

755 Scheuring Road 

DePere, WI  54115 

920-336-5754 

cmihalski@syblehopp.org 

 

Megan Mills-Koehler 

Student Services Director 

Oconto Unified School District 

400 Michigan Avenue 

Oconto, WI  54153 

920-834-7814 x4105 

megan.mills-koehler@oconto.k12.wi.us 

 

  

WCASS Alternate Members  
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WASPA Members (Ex-Officio): 

Michelle Golden, Executive Director 

WASPA 

4075 Vilas Road 

Cottage Grove, WI 53527 

execdirector@waspa.org 

WASPA PRESIDENT 

Sandy Stefczak 

Director of Human Capital 

N25 W23131 Paul Road. Suite 100 

Pewaukee, WI  53072 

262-787-9500 x9568 

sstefczak@cesa1.k12.wi.us 

WASPA MEMBERS (Voting): 

Barb Buffington 

Director of Employee Services 

Middleton Cross-Plains Area School District 

7106 South Avenue 

Middleton, WI 53562 

608-829-9043 

bbuffington@mcpasd.k12.wi.us 

 

Tabatha Gundrum 

Director of Human Services 

Wausau School District 

415 Seymour Street 

Wausau, WI  54403 

715-261-0521 

tgundrum@wausauschools.org 

Conrad Farner 

Superintendent 

Arrowhead Union High School District 

800 North Avenue 

Hartland, WI  53029 

262-369-3611 x4111 

farner@arrowheadschools.org 

John Roubik 

Assistant Superintendent Human Resources 

Hamilton School District 

W220 N6151 Town Line Road 

Sussex, WI  53089 

262-246-1973 

roubjo@hamilton.k12.wi.us 

Mandy Turnbull 

Director of Human Resources 

Fort Atkinson School District 

201 Park Street 

Fort Atkinson, WI  53538 

920-563-7819 

turnbullm@fortschools.org 

 

Chris Sadler 

Director of Human Resources 

Sun Prairie School District 

501 South Bird Street 

Sun Prairie, WI  53590 

608-834-6551 

cjsadle@sunprairieschools.org 

WASPA Alternate Members  

Jina Jonen 

Legal Counsel/Dir. of Human Resources 

Oregon School District 

123 East Grove Street 

Oregon, WI  53575 

608-835-4015 

jljonen@OregonSD.org 

 

  

 

WREA 

Diane Wilcenski, Executive Director 

Wisconsin Retired Educators’ Assoication 

6405 Century Avenue, Suite 201 

Middleton, WI  53562 

608-824-1721 

dwilcenski@wrea.net 
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